Vegetarian Fusion
North Indian, South Indian, Indo-Chinese & Gourmet Pizza

N

Dosa N Curry Menu

https://menuweb.menu
447 Someryville Avenue, Somerville, 02143, United States Of America
+16177643152 - http://lwww.dosa-n-curry.com

The menu of Dosa N Curry from Somerville contains about 171 different dishes and drinks. On average you
pay about $8.6 for a dish / drink. Dosa n Curry in Somerville, MA, is an acclaimed Indian restaurant, proudly
holding an average rating of 4.1 stars. Diners rave about the delicious offerings that cater to various tastes,

including plenty of vegetarian options. Be sure not to miss out on a culinary experience that shines with healthy

choices. The restaurant welcomes guests daily from 11:30 AM to 9:45 PM, and you can conveniently reserve
your table by calling (617) 764-3152. If you're curious about exploring similar flavors, check out Momo N Curry
and Veggie Crust in Somerville. We'd love to hear about your favorite dishes!.
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Extras

APPALAM

Sweets

BADAM HALWA

Appetizer

PANEER PAKORA

Specialties

CHANNA BATURA

Tazi Tarkari
PANEER MASALA

Soft Drinks

JUICE

Vegan & Vegetarian
Dishes

SUBJI JALFREZI

Main Course

CHETTINAD VEGETABLES

Curries
ENNAI KATHIRIKKA

Chef's Specialties

KOTHU PARATHA

Indische Getranke

SWEET LASSI

$2.0

$5.0

$6.0

$11.0

$12.0

$12.0

$12.0

$11.0

$3.0

Asian Specialties

SAMOSA

Lassi

MANGO LASSI

Vegetables

KHUMB SAAG

Shakes

CHICKOO SHAKE

Milkshakes

MILKSHAKE

Fried Rice
FRIED RICE

Weekend Special

PONGAL

Beverages

NEER MORE

Indian Rice

LEMON RICE

Gravy

CHILLI STYLE

$12.0

$4.0

$11.0

$12.0

$3.0

$11.0

$13.0

South Indian Specialities

IDLI SAMBAR

$7.0
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South Indian Main Course
GHEE ROAST $12.0

Vegetarian Delights

VEGETABLES VINDALOO $12.0
Weekly Specials
VEGETABLE PLATTER $11.0

Special Rice Dishes

TOMATO RICE $11.0
Breads

SPINACH NAAN $4.0
Dosa Special

GHEE ROAST DOSAI $11.0
Most Popular

PAV BHAJJI $12.0
For The Vegetarian

OKRA MASALA $12.0
Naan Bread

ALOO NAAN $4.0

Old Favourites
VEGETABLE BHUNA $12.0

Naan Breads

BROCCOLI NAAN $4.0

Rice Specialties
BISE BELA BATH $12.0

Chicken Dish

MANCHURIAN STYLE $11.0

Uthappam Corner

ONION UTHAPPAM $11.0

ALKOHOLFREIE
GETRANKE

SODA $2.0

Rau Cai - Vegetarian
Dishes

HOT SOUR VEGETABLE SOUP $4.0
Breads & Side Orders
MILAKAI PODI $1.5
Get Warmed

GOBI 65 $7.0

Special Chaat

CHILLI BHAJJI $5.0
Breads Olives And
Bruschette

BREAD BASKET $11.0
Mixed Soups

TOMATO SOUP $4.0
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Dessert - Dessert

RASMALAI $4.0
Street Treats
BHEL PURI $7.0

Signature Specialty Rices

TAMARIND RICE $11.0
Energy Drinks, Juices,
Sodas And Mocktails
FRESH LIME SODA $3.5

Mumbai Street’s Favorite

PAPDI CHAT $7.0
Paneer Selections
PANEER DO PIAZA $13.0

Diverse Flavours

SAAG PANEER $12.0
From The Country
Kitchen

VEGETABLE PULAO $10.0
Mains

ONION RAVA MASALA DOSAI $13.0
PODI MASALA DOSAI $12.0
House Specialties

IDYAPPAM KHORMA $11.0

KHATTY MITHAY BAINGAN $12.0

Starters

VEGETABLE UPPUMA
ACHARI GOBHI

Uthappam
ONION HOT CHILLI UTHAPPAM
VEGETABLE UTHAPPAM

Popular Items

NAVARATHNA KORMA
INDIAN SODA

Old Favorites

KHATTAY MITHAY BAINGAN
CHANNA PANEER MASALA

Uthappams
PLAIN UTHAPPAM
CHEESE VEGETABLE UTHAPPAM

South Indian Dosai

MASALA DOSAI
PAPER MASALA DOSAI

Non Alcoholic Drinks

MANGO SHAKE
: MANGO JUICE
i

SALT LASSI

Vegetarian
CAULIFLOWER
BAINGAN BHURTHA
NAVRATAN KORMA

$11.0
$13.0

$11.0
$11.0

$12.0
$2.5

$13.0
$13.0

$8.0
$11.0

$12.0
$12.0

$4.0
$3.0
$3.0

$12.0
$12.0
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Bread

POORI $4.0
ONION KHULCHA $4.0
PESHAWARY NAAN $5.0

Special Curries

PANEER BHURJI $14.0
ALOO MUTTER $12.0
MUTTER PANEER $12.0
Soups

MYSORE TOMATO RASAM $3.0
MULAGTAWNY SOUP $4.0
TOMATO COCONUT SOUP $4.0
SAMBAR $6.0
Dosa

MALLI DOSAI $12.0
TEMPLE SPECIAL MASALA DOSAI $13.0
MASALA PANEER DOSAI $13.0
PESARATTU DOSAI $11.0
Indo-Chinese

MANCHURIAN-STYLE INDO-
CHINESE DISH

CHILI-STYLE INDO-CHINESE DISH $11.0
FRIED RICE INDO-CHINESE DISH  $10.0
NOODLES INDO-CHINESE DISH $11.0

$10.0

Restaurant Category
VEGETARIAN

VEGAN

DESSERT

GLUTEN FREE

Side Dishes

SUNDAL $7.0
PLAIN YOGURT $3.0
PLAIN RICE $4.0
POTATO MASALA $4.0
MANGO CHUTNEY $1.5

Vegetarian Dishes

CHANNA MASALA

ACHARI PANEER $14.0
CURD RICE $11.0
POONDU KUZHAMBU $12.0
VEGETABLE VINDALOO $12.0
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

PIZZA

ICE CREAM

DESSERTS

SOUP

NOODLES $12.0
Entrées

MEDHU VADA $6.0
VEGETABLE SAMOSA $4.0
ALOO TIKKI WITH CHOLE MASALA $8.0
MADURAI PODI IDLI $8.0
CHAPPATHI $3.0
DAL POORI $5.0
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Vegetarian Specialties

VEGETABLE KHORMA
CHANNA SAAG
PALAK PANEER
VEGETABLE MAKHNI
VEGETABLE KORMA
VEGETABLE JALFREZI

Dosai

SADA DOSAI

PAPER DOSAI

MYSORE MASALA DOSAI
ONION DOSAI

BUTTER MASALA DOSAI
SPRING DOSAI

Ingredients Used
GARLIC

ONION

CHILI

TOFU

MANGO

PICKLE

Dessert
MILKSHAKES
COCONUT RICE
CARROT HALWA
KULFI

GULAB JAMUN
PAYASAM

RICE PUDDING

$12.0
$12.0
$12.0
$13.0
$12.0
$12.0

$9.0
$12.0
$12.0
$12.0
$12.0
$12.0

$2.0

$11.0
$4.0
$3.5
$3.5
$4.0
$4.0

RASAMALAI

Indian

PURI

PARATHA

VINDALOO

CHANA MASALA
ALOO GOBI
STRAWBERRIES LASSI
MASALA DOSA
KORMA

SAAG

PANEER TIKKA

TIKKA MASALA
PANEER TIKKA MASALA
CHAI

DAHI VADA
VEGETABLE PAKORAS
POORI BHAJJI
PESARATTU
VEGETABLE BIRYANI
DAL TADKA

DAL MAKHANI

MALAI KOFTA

SHAHI PANEER
TANDOORI ROTI

ALOO PARATHA

NAAN

GARLIC NAAN

RAITA

SPECIAL MASALA DOSAI

$6.0
$4.0
$12.0
$13.0
$12.0
$12.0
$12.0
$13.0
$13.0
$3.0
$4.0
$3.0
$4.0
$3.0
$12.0
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RAJMAH $12.0

Dosa N Curry

447 Somerville Avenue, Opening Hours: o
Somerville, 02143, United Tuesday 11:30-14:30 17:00-22:00
States Of America Wednesday 11:30-14:30 17:00-

22:00

Thursday 11:30-14:30 17:00-22:00
Friday 11:30-22:30
Saturday 11:30-22:30
Sunday 11:30-22:30

Made with Menu
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